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Record cleaning / Record care

Pure Groove cleaning fluid

Please be informed that due to the mixing ratio of the cleaning fluid not all fluids are recommend for Shellac records and 
the international transport.

Please see below chart to find the correct cleaning fluid for your purposes. 

Record cleaning fluid Ready to use To use for Allowed for export
Pure Groove Yes Only Vinyl records No1

Pure Groove essence No2 Only Vinyl records Yes
Groove Care Yes Only Vinyl records Yes

Pure Groove Shellac Yes For Shellac and Vinyl 
records Yes

1Can only be shipped as a flammable material with additional costs.

2Needs to be mixed with alcohol.

 Pure Groove - Record cleaning fluid

Highly efficient record cleaning fluid for the best cleaning results.
This fluid can only be shipped within Germany. Please choose the Pure Groove Essence for all 
other countries.

 Pure Groove Essence - Record cleaning fluid

Pure Groove Essence is easier in handling for customer because it has not to be shipped as a 
dangerous good. For the correct use you have just to mix the pure groove essence fluid with 
ethanol - the result is the famous pure groove fluid as already approved for many years. 
Need to be mixed with Ethanol: 92%

Art. No. Effective 
content / 
Mixture

Retail price

AC048/ES/035 350 ml / 500 ml 32 € 
AC048/ES/070 700 ml / 1 l 50 € 
AC048/ES/175 1,75 l / 2,5 l 115 € 
AC048/ES/140 14 l / 20 l 785 € 

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC048/010 0,10 l 20 € 
AC048/025 0,25 l 32 € 
AC048/050 0,50 l 50 € 
AC048/100 1,00 l 75 € 
AC048/250 2,50 l 180 € 
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Art. Nr. Version Verkaufspreis
AC048/SH/010 0,10 l 20 € 
AC048/SH/025 0,25 l 32 € 
AC048/SH/050 0,50 l 50 € 
AC048/SH/100 1,00 l 75 € 
AC048/SH/250 2,50 l 180 € 

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC062/M 5 pcs. / Set 38 € 

AC062/DM 4 pcs. / Set 30 € 
AC062/SM 2 pcs. / Set 16 €

AC062/SDM 4 pcs. / Set 16 €
AC062/SMP 2 pcs. / Set 16 €
AC062/SMS 2 pcs. / Set 16 €
AC062/DSM 4 pcs. / Set 30 €
AC062/DMP 4 pcs. / Set 30 €
AC062/DMPS 6 pcs. / Set 38 €

AC062/PG 4 pcs. / Set 20 €
AC062/Singles 8 pcs. / Set 20 €
AC062/SH10 2 St. / Set 16 €
AC062/SH12 2 St. / Set 16 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC048/GC/050 0,50 l 32 € 
AC048/GC/100 1,00 l 50 € 
AC048/GC/250 2,50 l 115 € 

 Groove Care - Record cleaning fluid	

Groove Care’s extensively tested formula leaves your records free of any unwanted residues, 
whether they be dust, grease or dried-on liquids. The formula of Clearaudios Groove Care 
meets all international shipping requirements, and can be used in combination with record 
cleaning machines from any manufacturer.
Specially for export.

 Pure Groove Shellac - Record cleaning fluid			   EOL

Record cleaning / Record care

Highly efficient record cleaning fluid for the best cleaning results.
Specially for Shellac LP.

Microfibre stripes

Available for matrix (M), double matrix (DM), smart matrix (SM), smart double matrix (SDM), 
smart matrix professional (SMP), double smart matrix (DSM), double matrix professional (DMP), 
double matrix professional SONIC (DMPS), Pure Groove brush (PG) and for Single vaccum arm 
of the smart matrix professional (Singles).
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Art. No. Version Retail price
AC088/B Black 165 €
AC088/S Silver 165 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC157/B Black 215 €
AC157/S Silver 215 €

Record cleaning / Record care

Seal

Record clamp and label protection for the Clearaudio double matrix professional, double matrix 
professional SONIC and smart matrix professional (only with additional adapter) record cleaning 
machine.

Record clamp and label protection for the Clearaudio smart matrix SILENT record cleaning 
machine.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC004 38 €

Antistatic twin-brush carbon fiber record cleaning brush.

 Pure Groove brush

Microfiber record cleaning brush.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC015 25 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC136 50 €

 LP Drill 

An easy to use tool that quickly corrects undersized spindle holes.
Fitted with an ergonomic aluminium handle.

SMS Seal

Record cleaning brush
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 Clear contact 

Cleans all electronic contacts, improves audio as well as video quality, 5ml.

Turntable care

 Bearing oil

Fully synthetic, ultra low friction bearing oil. Improves any turntable and motor bearing, 5ml.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC068 38 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC075 40 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC036 25 €

Microfibre cloth

To polish all acryl or glass parts of your turntable.

 Polishing paste

High efficient polishing paste, easily removes light scratches from acrylic surfaces, 2ml.

Art. No. Version Retail price
DI038 10 €

 Elixir of Sound - Stylus Cleaner

High efficient stylus cleaner. 10ml bottle.
Art. No. Version Retail price
AC003 32 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC014 23 €

 Diamond cleaner brush

Safe cleaning device for diamond stylus.
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Stylus Cleaner Gel 			   NEW

The Stylus Cleaner Gel provides a safe, low-contact way to clean cartridge styli – with no brush 
or cleaning fluid required. Made from antistatic silicone, it removes even the finest particles 
without placing any mechanical stress on the stylus. Simply lower the cartridge onto the pad two 
or three times – and you’re done. Reusable, easy to clean, and neatly packaged in a protective 
plastic case. Dimensions: 53 × 53 × 17 mm

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC176 29 €

Turntable care

Turntable Carekit „Professional“

Contents: Pure Groove Record Brush, Carbon fiber record brush, Diamond Stylus cleaning brush, 
Elixir of Sound, Screwdriver, Polish paste, Pure Groove Cleaning fluid 100ml, Acryl cleaning fluid 
100ml and micro fiber cloth.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC061/P Plastikbox 180 €
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Art. No. Version Retail price
AC057 Basic 25 €

AC001/S stainless steel 58 €
AC001/G 24 kt gold 75 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AK001 20 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC089 32 €

 Level gauge

High precision level gauge. Available in basic version, and versions with stainless steel and gold-
plated housing.

 Smart stylus gauge

The easiest way to adjust the cartridge tracking force.

 Mini level gauge

This small Level Gauge is a great helper to adjust the cartridge and can be perfectly used for 
setting and checking the VTA and Azimuth 0.65g.

Adjustment tools

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC163 280 €

 Weight Watcher touch - Cartridge stylus gauge	  

Accurate cartridge stylus pressure gauge. 
Battery power protection.

 High precision level gauge 			   EOL

The High precision level gauge fits over the turntable spindle to ensure precise turntable leveling 
and also allows its use as a record clamp, weight: 384g

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC129 380 €
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Adjustment tools

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC076 Set 190 €

 Stroboscope test record

Also available as a set with the speed light.

 Speed light V2 - Speed control 		

An optimal listening experience requires precise adjustments, especially when 
it comes to motor speed. The clearaudio Speed Light V2 is your key to accurate 
speed adjustments, regardless of the power grid frequency in your country. In this 
enhanced version, we present an upgrade for ultimate precision and user-friendliness. 
New features at a glance: White LED for improved visibility, new battery, Micro-USB port for 
battery-independent operation, aluminium casing.
Compatible with the Stroboscope Test Record: The Clearaudio Speed Light V2 is perfectly 
designed for use with our Stroboscope Test Record

SET: Speed Light V2 + Stroboscope test record

Art. No. Version Retail price

AC038 58 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC165 150 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC044 Aluminium 50 €

Tangential alignment gauge

The Clearaudio tangential alignment gauge is a basic tool for the setup of linear tracking 
tonearms. 

IEC cartridge alignment gauge 				  

The Clearaudio IEC cartridge alignment gauge for radial tonearms meets the highest standards 
of precision and durability. Designed for use with all radial tonearms of any effective length, it 
sets the geometry according the IEC standard.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC005/IEC/B Aluminium Black 300 €

Multi installation gauge 						    

Side A: 
Aluminium high precision alignment gauge for all radial tonearms. The Clearaudio IEC cartridge 
alignment gauge for radial tonearms meets the highest standards of precision and durability. 
Designed for use with all radial tonearms of any effective length, it sets the geometry according 
the IEC standard (where the minimum groove radius is 60.325mm).
Side B:
Stroboscope test record incl. Speed Light V2

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC155 790 €
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 Professional analogue toolkit 

The Professional analogue toolkit provides everything necessary for perfect turntable, arm 
and cartridge setup and alignment. The rugged high quality case contains a high-precision 
tonearm and cartridge alignment gauge, stroboscope disc and Speed Light V2, Weight watcher 
touch stylus pressure gauge, cartridge setup test LP, and many other high quality tools and 
accessories.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC135 1.440 €

Adjustment tools

 Mini Toolkit 				    NEW

The Mini Toolkit offers a carefully curated selection of tools and cleaning products for the 
professional installation, precise adjustment, and long-term care of cartridges, tonearms, and 
turntables. Neatly organized in a sturdy transport case, it ensures both protection and order. 
Its comprehensive equipment enables accurate setup and expert maintenance – ideal for use in 
workshops, studios, or by discerning hi-fi enthusiasts who value outstanding sound quality and 
the longevity of their components.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC177 290 €
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Art. No. Version Retail price

AC009 32 €

 Clever clamp - record clamp

Very flat, very light, easy to use LP record clamp.

 concept record weight

Simple to use aluminium record clamp. It provides the best possible contact between record and 
platter. Weight 215g, height 20mm, diameter 75mm.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC122 125 €

 Twister record clamp

LP record clamp with resonance absorbing locking design and stainless steel grip.
Weight: 190g

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC059 145 €

Art. No. Version Retail price

AC010/S Stainless steel,
matt finished 228 €

AC011/S
Stainless steel, 
matt finished
Flat Version

178 €

 Quadro clamp - record weight

Massive LP-record clamp. Stainless steel. A flat version is also available. 
Weight: 360g (AC010/S) and 242g (AC011/S).

 Performance record weight 		

The new Performance weight, made of either silver or black anodized aluminum, is optically 
coordinated with the Performance series. The teflon bushing inserted on the underside 
guarantees smooth placement. The weight of the “Performance weight” is ideally suited for 
turntables with CMB bearings and Clearaudio DC motors.
Suitable for all radial tonearms and TT5 tonearms. Weight: 332g.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC171/B Black 250 €
AC171/S Silver 250 €

Turntable Accessories – Clamps & Weights 
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Turntable Accessories – Clamps & Weights 

 Innovation tangential record weight 	

Specially developed for the use with TT3 tangential tonearm.
Available in black or silver, including clamp table mat, Weight: 540g.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC164/B Black 760 €
AC164/S Silver 760 €

 Statement record weight

The state-of-the-art record clamp. Features three-point resonance absorption technology, with 
bullet-proof wood or ebony style compound and stainless steel sandwich construction. 
Including clamp table mat. Not suitable with TT3 tangential tonearm.

Weight: 765g bullet proof wood, 730g Ebony

Art. No. Version Retail price

AC103/W Bullet proof 
wood 1.000 €

AC103/Ebony Ebony 1.000 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC133/B Black 760 €
AC133/S Silver 760 €

 Innovation record weight

Specially developed for the Innovation series of turntables. 
Not suitable with TT3 tangential tonearm.

Available in black or silver, including clamp table mat, Weight: 740g.

Clamp table mat

Comfortable leather mat for clamps and pucks to protect surfaces from scratches. 
With Clearaudio stamping.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC159 Black 40 €

AC159/Brown Brown 40 €
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 Locator - Centering unit

Centering unit for the Outer Limit on the turntable platter of all Clearaudio turntables.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC064 Lexan 250 €

AC064/POM POM 250 €

Turntable Accessories – Clamps & Weights 

Art. No. Version Retail price

AC167/LEXAN Edelstahl / 
Locator Lexan 1.250 €

AC167/POM Edelstahl /
Locator POM 1.250 €

 Outer limit V2 - Stabilising ring

Outer record stabilising ring, fits on all Clearaudio turntables except Statement V2. 
Includes Locator (choose between Lexan or POM), Weight: 1.5kg.
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Turntable Accessories – Mats & Covers 

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC160 25 €

Felt mat 					   

All-purpose antistatic felt mat for protection and sound improvement.

Art. No. Version Retailprice
AC082 90 €

 Vinyl harmonicer - Turntable mat

Vinyl turntable mat. Provides the perfect support for LP records.

 Leather mat 

This Clearaudio platter mat made from black or brown leather offers optimal coupling to the 
platter and damping of unwanted resonances.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC147 Black 150 €

AC147/Brown Brown 150 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC144 Vinyl 38 €

 Dustprotector 

The Clearaudio Dustprotector is not only an eye-catcher on your turntable, it also prevents the 
accumulation of dust. As a further advantage you don‘t have to clean the platter before using 
your turntable.
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Accessories - Belts

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC146 315 €

 Upgrade Kit for Innovation series

Update your Innovation or Innovation Compact turntable with a new flat belt and the 
accompanying pulley. Delivered with custom installation tools.

 Silent belts / Flat belts

AC070:	Emotion SE, Innovation Series (old version) 
AC071: Champion, Solution, Reference, Performance, Performance SE, Statement (old version), 
	 all other turntables
AC077: Master Reference, Maximum Solution, Ambient
AC123: concept, concept active, Performance DC, Ovation
AC142: Innovation Series (latest version), Statement (latest version), Reference Jubilee, 
	 Master Jubilee
AC153: Master Innovation

Art. No. Version Retail price

AC070 Silent belt
292mm / 2mm 50 €

AC071 Silent belt
304mm / 2mm 50 €

AC077 Silent belt
304mm / 1mm 50 €

AC123 Flat belt
160mm / 4mm 30 €

AC142 Flat belt
285mm / 5mm 75 €

AC153 Flat belt
285mm / 5mm 90 €
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Art. No. Version Retail price

AC022 POM, black, each 
piece 15 €

AC022/3 POM, black,
3 pcs. 45 €

AC049 Stainless steel, 
each piece 23 €

AC049/3 Stainless steel,
3 pcs. 63 €

Accessories

 Perfect Points - Direct coupling

The Clearaudio Perfect Points are a multifunctional, flexible and highly effective direct coupling 
for your Hi-Fi equipment.

 Flat Pads (POM / stainless steel) - Resonance damping protection

Resonance damping protection for your Hi-Fi equipment rack.
To be placed under the spikes of your high-end equipment.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC138/S Silver 290 €
AC138/B Black 290 €

concept Signature upgrade feet

The height-adjustable turntable feet made of POM are already installed on the new concept 
Signature model and are now also available as a subsequent upgrade for all previous concept 
models. Take your concept turntable to a new level with this upgrade.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC170 49 €

 Single adapter - Record centering

Stainless steel centering unit for single records.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC069 stainless steel 38 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC008 88 €

 Headshell cable set

High grade OFC (Oxygen-Free-Cooper), incl. gold plated non-magnetic Clearaudio cartridge 
pins. 50mm length.
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Accessories

 Headshell cable set 6N pure silver

The well-known Clearaudio headshell cable set new refurbished with a new conductor material 
made of pure silver.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC008/S 200 €

 Stability headshell

Extremely precise and stable dural and SME compatible headshell.
Art. No. Version Retail price

AC006 Aluminium, Silver
Weight: 17.25g 315 €

AC007 Dural, Titan
Weight: 18.75g 380 €

Art. No. Version Retail price

AC093/S Aluminium Silver 690 €
AC093/B Aluminium Black 690 €

 VTA-Lifter - VTA -Adjustment

Precise VTA-adjustment for Clearaudio radial tonearms. Allows VTA adjustments during play. 
Requires appropriate VTA-Lifter armboard.
Please always specify your turntable and tonearm model when placing order.

Clearaudio tonearm bases	

Our tonearm bases are listed in a separate price list. 
Please ask your dealer or contact directly Clearaudio.
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Accessories - Record Bags

 Professional Vinyl Transport Bag 				  

The new Professional Vinyl Transport Bag from Clearaudio is the perfect companion for your 
next listening event away from home.
Thanks to the large main compartment, there is enough space for around 25 records which 
can be pre-sorted within the bags two adjustable dividers. Many additional pockets (two side 
pockets, 1 large front pocket and 1 pocket in the lid) offer more storage space for accessories 
and equipment.
In addition, the new all-rounder allows for multiple carrying options. Whether as hand luggage 
or shoulder bag, the handles and the optionally included shoulder straps are padded to carry it 
comfortably, even when filled to full capacity.
Because of the attached trolley strap, the back can be placed comfortably and safely on top of 
the suitcase on longer trips.
The bag is made of durable polyester and is rounded off with high-quality zippers, guaranteeing 
many years of long, worry-free use.

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC169 99 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC158 190 €

Record Bag 											           EOL

The Clearaudio Record Bag is made from authentic, waterproof truck tarpaulin and can hold up 
to 20 LPs. The strap is an original car seatbelt and is adjustable in length. The bag’s transparent 
front compartment is designed to hold a favourite LP and to display its cover artwork as the face 
of the bag – giving you as many options for the overall style of the bag as you have LPs. If the 
front compartment is empty, the bag’s face is the classic Clearaudio logo.

 Vinyl Travel Bag 				   EOL

This stylish shoulder bag with adjustable strap and metal feet allows you to safely and comfortably 
carry up to ten records. The combination of canvas and high-quality natural leather guarantees 
strength and durability, providing excellent protection for your valued record collection. 

Art. No. Version Retail price
AC148 695 €
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Turntable Art. No.
Outer 

Dimension 
(W/D/H in mm)

Retail price

Ovation
(Champion, 

Champion Limited, 
Avantgarde)

AC024 500 x 450 x 195 445 €

Champion Level I / 
Level II / Magnum,

Avantgarde Magnum
AC025 502 x 452 x 300 570 €

Innovation 
Compact,

Innovatin Basic,
Solution, 

Master Solution

AC027 552 x 502 x 241 760 €

Revolution,
Reference AC028 555 x 460 x 370 630 €

Innovation,
Maximum Solution, 

Anniversary
AC073 552 x 530 x 350 835 €

Emotion SE,
Emotion AC074 440 x 360 x 147 240 €

Ambient AC098 550 x 380 x 230 555 €
Performance DC,
Performance / SE AC104 468 x 375 x 174 315 €

Performance DC
with mounted TT5 AC104/TT5 468 x 375 x 210 380 €

concept active AC120/active 450 x 380 x 147 190 €
concept Signature

(also for previous 
concept model)

AC174 450 x 380 x 157 190 €

Innovation 12“,
Anniversary 12“, 
Max. Solution 12“

AC139 660 x 530 x 350 885 €

Marantz® TT15 AC109 490 x 390 x 180 505 €
McIntosh MT5 AC140 424 x 389 x 103.5 315 €

McIntosh MT10 AC134 440 x 428 x 145 435 €

Acrylic dustcovers

Acrylic dustcover for Clearaudio turntables
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Record cleaning
machine Art. No.

Outer 
Dimension 
(W/D/H in 

mm)
Retail price

double matrix 
professional SONIC AC143 382 x 356 x 118 240 €

smart matrix
SILENT AC162 340 x 340 x 75 180 €

smart matrix 
professional AC128 165 €

Acrylic dustcovers

Acrylic dustcover for Clearaudio record cleaning units
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Turntable Art. No. Retail price
28 mm

Champion, 
Solution,

Champion Level 1, 
Champion Limited,

Emotion SE

CMB0001 805 €

38 mm
Ambient,

Avantgarde,
Performance DC,
Innovation Basic

CMB0002 905 €

38 mm
Ovation CMB0002/Ovation 905 €

68 mm
Champion Level II,
Master Solution,

Maximum Solution,
Avantgarde Magnum,

Reference,
Innovation Compact

CMB0003 1,490 €

78 mm
Champion Level II SME,

Anniversary
CMB0004 1,725 €

78 mm
Master Reference CMB0005 1,820 €

18 mm
Emotion CMB0007 405 €

Marantz® TT15 CMB0008 505 €
78 mm

Innovation CMB0009 1.970 €

 Ceramic Magnet-Bearing (CMB)

Available for all Clearaudio turntables.

CMB price include special magnetically shielded metal box!
The prices includes the special magnetically shielded shipping box.

Full price: The CMB – bearing bought as an additional product.

CMB - Ceramic Magnetic Bearing
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Electrical equipment

Terra - Groundbox			    NEW

Every device in the household has the potential to introduce interference in the high-frequency 
range, which can be a potential disruptor for clean music enjoyment. However, often the fault 
lies within the hi-fi chain itself, which can generate unwanted humming. This is usually due to a 
missing or incorrect grounding. The new grounding system „Terra“ by Clearaudio is our solution 
to consolidate all necessary groundings at one point and leave possible ground loops in the past.
The star-shaped endpoint prevents any ground loops, and the sand-filled casing additionally 
protects against vibrations and interference. Through a special grounding plug, the device is 
grounded via the power outlet but is not directly connected to the electricity.
On the back of the „Terra“ grounding device, there are three connections for direct grounding 
(grounded) and three connections with potential difference (ground lifted). 
Additionally, six grounding cables are included in the delivery.
Small device, big impact - with its 91 millimeter diameter, the black or silver anodized housing 
effortlessly complements the aesthetics of any system.

Art. No. Version Retail price
EL040/B Black 990 €
EL040/S Silver 990 €

Power Terminal			    NEW

High-quality power strips are often neglected in hi-fi and home theater systems and 
electromagnetic and high-frequency disturbances can affect the quality of playback from the 
very beginning. 
Clearaudio offers an all-in-one solution with the Power Terminal. The power strip offers a total 
of seven slots (1x 50W for turntable motors, 2x 800W for power amplifiers, 2x 200W for analog 
devices, 2x200W for digital devices), which are also individually grounded in a star shape. 
The Power Terminal can be switched on and off via a central illuminated switch. The connection 
to the power grid is made via a shielded power cable. Thanks to a DC blocker, phase control, 
surge and lightning protection, your hi-fi system is safely and cleanly supplied with power. 
The power strip is offered in black or silver anodized colors and can be mounted either vertically 
or horizontally (on the wall or the stand of your system).

Art. No. Version Retail price
EL041/B/EU Black 1.250 €
EL041/S/EU Silver 1.250 €
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Art. No. Version Retail price
CO007/R Red 38 €
CO007/B Black 38 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
CO011 1 set / 4 piece 45 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
CO001/R Red 50 €
CO001/B Black 50 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
CO004 per piece 75 €

Connectors / Jacks

RCA-connector

RCA connector with mulitpoint contact system absolute non-magnetic, direct gold plated.

5-pole tonearm connector

Absolute non-magnetic, direct gold plated.

RCA-socket

Absolute non-magnetic, direct gold plated, outside-threading.

Cartridge pins

Multipoint spring contact, absolute non-magnetic, direct gold plated.
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Art. No. Version Retail price
CL009 2 x 100 cm 90 €

XLR Termination

Optional all phono and tonearm cables can be ordered with XLR connectors. 
This option comes with the following additional costs.

Cables

Smart Wire

Interconnect cable, 2-times shileded, designed to transport analog as well as digital signals, 
terminated with Clearaudio RCA-connector.

Directphono Interconnect RCA-RCA

Absolute symmetrical construction with integrated central ground line and extremely flexible 
inner conductor. The left and right channel are twisted and shielded separately.

Art. No. Version Retail price
CL013 per meter 215 €

Art. No. Version Retail price
190 €
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Cables

Art. No. Version Retail price

CL021 Per meter,
non-terminated 110 €

CL021/Litzwire
Per meter,

non-terminated
(not coated)

80 €

CL021/DIN/RCA/110 DIN to RCA; 110cm 275 €
CL021/DIN/RCA/150 DIN to RCA; 150cm 350 €
CL021/DIN/RCA/200 DIN to RCA; 200cm 450 €

CL021/DIN/XLR/110 DIN to XLR; 100cm 425 €
CL021/DIN/XLR/150 DIN to XLR; 150cm 500 €
CL021/DIN/XLR/200 DIN to XLR; 200cm 600 €

CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/100 Smart MPC to Smart MPC, 
2x 100cm 275 €

CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/150 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 150cm 350 €

CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/200 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 200cm 450 €

CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/300 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 300cm 650 €

CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/500 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 500cm 1.000 €

CL021/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR; 2x 100cm 425 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR; 2x 150cm 500 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR; 2x 200cm 600 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR; 2x 300cm 800 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR; 2x 500cm 1.200 €

Direct Wire PLUS

The Direct Wire PLUS cable is perfectly matched to all analogue events, so it 
is used in our production for the concept, Satisfy Kardan, Clarify, Verify and 
Profiler tonearm.
With symmetrical structure, four-lead, twisted with OFC copper strands, finely 
wired.

Available in different lengths, terminated with DIN, XLR, or Smart RCA connector.
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Cables

Super Sixstream

Art. No. Version Retail price

CL022 Per meter,
non-terminated 220 €

CL022/Litzwire
Per meter,

non-terminated
(not coated)

170 €

CL022/DIN/RCA/110 DIN to RCA; 110cm 660 €
CL022/DIN/RCA/150 DIN to RCA; 150cm 880 €
CL022/DIN/RCA/200 DIN to RCA; 200cm 1.100 €

CL022/DIN/XLR/110 DIN to XLR; 100cm 800 €
CL022/DIN/XLR/150 DIN to XLR; 150cm 1.000 €
CL022/DIN/XLR/200 DIN to XLR; 200cm 1.200 €

CL022/RCA/RCA/100 RCA to RCA, 2x 100cm 650 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/150 RCA to RCA; 2x 150cm 850 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/200 RCA to RCA; 2x 200cm 1.050 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/300 RCA to RCA; 2x 300cm 1.500 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/500 RCA to RCA; 2x 500cm 2.400 €

CL022/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR; 2x 100cm 800 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR; 2x 150cm 1.000 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR; 2x 200cm 1.200 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR; 2x 300cm 1.600 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR; 2x 500cm 2.400 €

Due to its design, the Super Sixstream cable has very low resistance and is 
therefore ideal to transport the finest signals. The perfect partner for our Unify, 
Tracer, Magnify, Universal, Unity, TT5, TT3, TT2, TT1 MI and TT1 tonearm.
With symmetrical design, twisted with OFC-copper strands, isolated with Teflon.

Available in different lengths, terminated with DIN, XLR, or RCA connector.
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Cables

Silver Wire

Art. No. Version Retail price

CL023 Per meter,
non-terminated 260 €

CL023/Litzwire
Per meter,

non-terminated
(not coated)

210 €

CL023/DIN/RCA/110 DIN to RCA; 110cm 680 €
CL023/DIN/RCA/150 DIN to RCA; 150cm 1.000 €
CL023/DIN/RCA/200 DIN to RCA; 200cm 1.350 €

CL023/DIN/XLR/110 DIN to XLR; 100cm 850 €
CL023/DIN/XLR/150 DIN to XLR; 150cm 1.200 €
CL023/DIN/XLR/200 DIN to XLR; 200cm 1.500 €

CL023/RCA/RCA/100 RCA to RCA, 100cm 680 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/150 RCA to RCA; 150cm 1.000 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/200 RCA to RCA; 200cm 1.350 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/300 RCA to RCA; 300cm 1.700 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/500 RCA to RCA; 500cm 2.000 €

CL023/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR; 100cm 850 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR; 150cm 1.200 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR; 200cm 1.550 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR; 300cm 1.850 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR; 500cm 2.200 €

The Silver Wire represents the ultimate high-end phono cable.
This exceptional cable also has a pure symmetrical structure, perfect matching 
in all phases and is twisted with pure silver strands. Thanks to the braided 
sleeve, the cable is additionally shielded, but still remains its full flexibility.
The perfect upgrade for those who want more.

Available in different lengths, terminated with DIN, XLR, or RCA connector.
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Cables

clearline pure silver

Art. No. Version Retail price
CL045/RCA/RCA/100 RCA to RCA, 2x 100cm 5.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/150 RCA to RCA, 2x 150cm 5.500 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/200 RCA to RCA, 2x 200cm 6.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/300 RCA to RCA, 2x 300cm 7.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/400 RCA to RCA, 2x 400cm 8.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/500 RCA to RCA, 2x 500cm 9.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/700 RCA to RCA, 2x 700cm 11.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/1000 RCA to RCA, 2x 1000cm 14.000 €

CL045/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR, 2x 100cm 5.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR, 2x 150cm 5.500 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR, 2x 200cm 6.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR, 2x 300cm 7.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/400 XLR to XLR, 2x 400cm 8.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR, 2x 500cm 9.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/700 XLR to XLR, 2x 700cm 11.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/1000 XLR to XLR, 2x 1000cm 14.000 €

45 years of experience stand behind the well-known and proven technology 
of Clearaudio cables, as demonstrated by our previous design of the OCOS 
cable system, which is now used by Dynaudio. Now we have taken on a new 
challenge of signal reproduction with a special silver cable design. The new 
clearline pure silver cable is perfectly suited for all high-end setups, regardless 
of whether they are analog or digital, for perfect system completion without 
compromise. Due to the high cost of raw materials, only a limited number of 
this anniversary cable is pre-produced.

Available in different lengths, terminated with XLR or RCA connector.
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Order and Payment guide:

1. Please send us your order in a written form, via fax or email.
2. After receiving your order you will immediately receive a P.O. confirmation via fax or email.
3. Please confirm the received P.O. confirmation and arrange your payment via payment transfer, PayPal 
    or credit card:

4. Your shipment will leave our shipping department as soon as possible after notification of your 
	 payment on our bank account.

Bank details:

Bank: 			   Stadt- und Kreissparkasse Erlangen Höchstadt Herzogenaurach
BIC/SWIFT: 		  BY LADE M1ERH
IBAN-Nummer: 	 DE63 763 500 0000 1000 1116

PayPal Account:

Email: info@clearaudio.de
Auf Wunsch senden wir Ihnen gerne eine Zahlungsaufforderung zu.

Prices and technical specifications are subject to change or maybe improved without prior notice. 
Clearaudio electronic GmbH is not responsible for typographical errors in descriptions and pricing.

Pricing is subject to correction. 
Prices may change at any time and without prior notice.

Only as long as stock last.
The pictures are reduced and do not correspond to the real size of the product.

clearaudio electronic GmbH
Spardorfer Straße 150
91054 Erlangen
Germany

Phone/Tel.:	 +49 9131 40300 100
Fax:		  +49 9131 40300 119
www.clearaudio.de
www.analogshop.de
info@clearaudio.de

Payment terms
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